PRAGLIA NIGHT TRAIL

PARTENZA: 7/7/2018

POS
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PETT
1
90
49
65
18
3
89
85
37
2
94
62
88
26
78
34
13
69
76
50
30
86
4
70
84
80
43
33
64
68
19
83
32
11
16
81
67
60
12
9
42
25
61
35
28
58
20
54
72
66
82
79

19:27:31

COGNOME NOME
Pace Gabriele
Campanella Luca
Belloni Silvio
Gaggero Gabriele
Rebora Oscar
Poggi Nicola
Quaglia Emma
Nerini Marco
Oldrati Francesco
Beoldo Andrea
Vergassola Andrea
Garessio Luca
Parodi Massimiliano
Sartini Stefano

De Maestri Gabriele
Prometti Riccardo
Garozzo Marco
Campora Franco
Poddighe Andrea
Gallicchio Giuseppe
Capelli Cristiano

De Biase Anna
D'Urso MonicaDe
Boccardo Gianluca
Pompei Mattia
Marchesi Luca
Dessi Davide
Cadeo Andrea
Venzano Silvia
Tricoli Christian
Zinni Matteo
Cavalli Giovanni
Leone Luca

Maini Luca

Baldo Paolo
Gontarek Artur Piotr
Selo Simone

Bona Paola

Aresu Daniel
Sertore Matteo
Pizzirani Maddalena
Guana Valentina
Spallarossa Daniele
Damiani Daniele
Paganelli Andrea
Firpo Luca

Persico Federico
Percivale Luca
Padovani Stefano
D'Alessandro Alessio
Giacone Michele
Delmonico Pierpaolo

SEX
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TEMPO GARA
01:23:15
01:26:47
01:29:18
01:30:10
01:30:58
01:32:03
01:32:43
01:33:54
01:35:06
01:35:43
01:39:16
01:42:18
01:42:29
01:45:03
01:45:25
01:47:18
01:47:35
01:47:37
01:48:17
01:48:23
01:48:25
01:48:46
01:48:47
01:51:36
01:52:10
01:53:09
01:53:41
01:55:54
01:56:13
01:56:59
01:58:52
01:58:56
01:59:30
01:59:56
02:00:22
02:00:44
02:02:37
02:02:43
02:02:57
02:03:00
02:05:00
02:06:31
02:07:05
02:07:29
02:07:46
02:08:04
02:08:22
02:11:12
02:12:11
02:13:27
02:13:46
02:13:48

DISTACCO
00:00:00
00:03:32
00:06:03
00:06:55
00:07:43
00:08:48
00:09:28
00:10:39
00:11:51
00:12:28
00:16:01
00:19:03
00:19:14
00:21:48
00:22:10
00:24:03
00:24:20
00:24:22
00:25:02
00:25:08
00:25:10
00:25:31
00:25:32
00:28:21
00:28:55
00:29:54
00:30:26
00:32:39
00:32:58
00:33:44
00:35:37
00:35:41
00:36:15
00:36:41
00:37:07
00:37:29
00:39:22
00:39:28
00:39:42
00:39:45
00:41:45
00:43:16
00:43:50
00:44:14
00:44:31
00:44:49
00:45:07
00:47:57
00:48:56
00:50:12
00:50:31
00:50:33



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

RITIRATI

Iscrit

Partit
Ritira
Arriva

77
48
63
73
41
74
46
36
17
47
40
71

31
52
44
59
75
87

27
39
55
93
57
92
24
51
10
38
21
22

53
91
45

i

i
i

Sergas Dario
Puppo Luca
Queirolo Mauro
Parodi Mariacristina
Pizzirani Marta
Polotti Diego
Pedranghelu Fabrizio Ottavio
Siface Yuri
Fiorenza Santo
D'Angelo Valerio
Bellinzona Nicolo
Sciutto Andrea
Almaleck Pablo
Traverso Elisa
Miraglia Luca
Dalzotto Federico
Magioncalda Gaia
Montanari Simone
Bazzano Marco
Maresca Valentina
Lettieri Stefania
Pallavicini Francesca Manuela
Diano Gianandrea
Perosino Lorenzo
Susto Donatella
Mancin Antonella
Loverso Laura
Passarello Cristiano
Ghilardini Cristiano
Rossin Alessio
Guarnotto Francesco
Mazzucchi Andrea

Pavese Stefania
Pedemonte Marco
Torchio Stefano

EEEEEETMT MmN TSNS TN ZEIZSESESETNTTMEESLZ

£

02:13:50
02:14:03
02:14:27
02:14:29
02:14:46
02:14:48
02:14:50
02:15:10
02:15:30
02:15:35
02:16:40
02:17:49
02:21:23
02:23:12
02:23:14
02:24:23
02:27:22
02:27:24
02:27:26
02:27:35
02:27:37
02:31:50
02:31:52
02:36:05
02:36:17
02:37:12
02:41:25
02:45:56
02:54:02
03:03:50
03:18:25
03:18:26

00:50:35
00:50:48
00:51:12
00:51:14
00:51:31
00:51:33
00:51:35
00:51:55
00:52:15
00:52:20
00:53:25
00:54:34
00:58:08
00:59:57
00:59:59
01:01:08
01:04.07
01:04:09
01:04:11
01:04:20
01:04:22
01:08:35
01:08:37
01:12:50
01:13:02
01:13:57
01:18:10
01:22:41
01:30:47
01:40:35
01:55:10
01:55:11



